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No. of Sheepon
April 30, | April 3C

1913. 1914.
April 30,

1914.

Vincent County—continued.
Brown, Patrick. Paid Hill Plat . . II
Bullock Bros., Albert Town .. 9124
Piii-ke. \\.. Clydi-
Butler, J.. Alexandra South .. Kill
Campbell, P., and Sons (per A. Gunn), GaUo- 222 44

way Station, Alexandra South
Cameron, W. F., Bendigo .. 193
Clare. JohnRobert, Omakau .. 258
Clouston, Edward, Omakau .. 1377
(filings, F. A., and Sons, Hawea Flat .. 180
CoUing, John, Tarras .. 3
Collins. W. H., Luggate .. 2218
Collis, G. A., Tarras .. 1230
Oorrigall, James, jun., Omakau .. 299
Corsan, David R., Clyde .. 3372
Courts and Shelton, Springvale, Clyde .. 140
Courts, H., Springvale, Clyde .. IK)
Crombie, Allan, Bannockburn
Crombie Bros, and Parcell, Bannoekbiirii .. 2035
Davidson, James, Poolburn .. 255
Davidson, J. R., Box 8, Clyde .. : 285
De Bettoncor, M. A., Lowburn Ferry .. 106
Dickie, J. and G. E., Clyde .. 366
DonneUy, Francis, Lauder .. | 196
Donnelly, Mrs. E., Lauder .. 1347
Donnelly, T. C, Matakanui .. 381
Dundass, J. J., Moa Creek .. 305
Dundass, W. F, Ida VaUey .. 62
Elliott, Andrew. Moa Creek
Elliot, E. G., Queensberry . . 45
KUiott, G., Mount Barker, Pembroke .. 01
Paisandier, C. F, Clyde .. 103
Paulks, John, Makarora .. 8902
Felton, H. W., Bannockburn .. 3000
Flannery Bros., Poolburn .. 305
Flannery, Thomas, Poolburn .. 2037
Fleming, John, Kawarau Gorge .. 615
Foster, Mrs. C, Queensberry .. 144
Fraser, A. G., Alexandra South .. 3
Flew, Hugh, CromweU .. 57
Glassford, Mrs. L. G. (per .1. G. Glassford), 544

Drybread
Good'yer, James, Lindis Pass. Tarras .. 4932
Graham, C. C. (per D. Bell),Timaru Station, 5598

Hawea Flat
Gra ii.i ni. C. (!., Tima ra u Station (per J. T.

Morrison), Hawea Flat
Cray. R., Hawea Flat .. 75
Halliday, John, Albert Town 150
Hamilton, James, Matakanui 174
Hansen, Ben, Kawarau ( lorge
Harding, Herbert Charles, Queensberry .. 114
Harvey, George, Omakau .. 1760
Harvey, George, Waenga
Harvey, Mrs. Jane, Hawea Flat .. 104
Hawley, John, Eamscleugfa .. —
Haugh, James, Maungawera ■ .. 470
Heaney, P. J., Cromwell .. 489
Hesson, Henry, Tawhiti ,- .. 580
Hewitt Bros., Poolburn .. U»>2
Holloway and Manson, Bannockburn .. 3037
Huddleston, R., Matakanui .. 172
Huddleston, L. and C, Matakanui .. 1510
Huddleston, R., Matakanui ..I 170
Hyde, Frank G., Tarras .. 1900
Isbister, D., Poolburn . .. 386
Isbister, Malcolm, Poolburn .. 384
tver en,A. C.(perE.J. [versen),Earn oleugh 1570

Flat

37
8782

61
2032

25022
171)

453
1631

184
173

2018
NU
388

501 S
152

NU
2124
Nil
363
270

98
NU
1622
I 102
285
5 IS
970
407

II
43
40

92S3
51311

326
2184

27
NU

3
81

754

.,203
Nil

0271

93
157
130
227

NU
1803
219

Nil
152
448
456
520

1572
2131

85
1506
214

6073
370
404

1070

lversen, A. C, Earnscleugh Fiat .. 141
Jaokson, Mrs. P. (per G. B. Gordon), K. —

warau Station, Bannockburn
Jackson, Robert (per G. B. Gordon), Kawa- 5152

ran Station, Bannockburn
Jenkins and Smith, Hawea Plat .. 380
Johnston, Thomas, Cromwell .. 906
Jopp, Andrew, Chatto Creek .. 6596
Kane Bros., Hawea Flat .. 100
Kane, John, Luggate .. 1256
Kane. J., jun.. Hawea Flat
Kerin, John, Hawea Flat .. 2S3
Keliher, Michael, Clyde .. 32
Kingan, Robert, Hawea Flat .. 91
Kingan, W., Maungawera .. 1630

181
3105

Nil

NU
606

osos
NU
1412
410
51!

41
90

2320

No. of Sheep on
April 30, | April 30.

1913. | 1914.

Vincent County—continued.
Kinney, Alexander, Chatto Creek
Kinney, Daniel, Chatto Creek
Laidlaw, W., Matakanui
Landers, Patrick, Omakau
Lea my, John, Matakanui
Leask, W., jun., Omakau
Lethbridge, J. L., Tarras
Lewis, Robert, Alexandra South
Lloyd, James, Maungawera
Logan, James, Makarora
Love, J. M., Chatto Creek
Love, Robert, Poolburn
Macadie Bros., Poolburn
Macdonald, Malcolm, Omakau
Macdonald, William, Lauder
Macpherson, John Duncan, Lowburn Ferry
Malvern Downs (Limited), (per P. Morrison),

Tarras
Manson, George, Bannockburn
Markland, C. 0., Luggate
Marshall, William T., Moa Creek
Maislin. E., Alexandra
McArthur, J., jun., Clyde
McBreen, WUliam, Poolburn
McCarthy Bros., Hawea Flat
Me Donald. John, Bald Hill Plat
MeDonald, Margaret (per Daniel McDonald),

Poolburn
McDonald, Peter, Lindis Crossing
McEwan, John, AlbertTown
McGettigan, Patrick, Bald Hill Flat
McGettigan, Patrick (Trustees of), Bald Ilili

Flat
McGuckin, James, Omakau
Mcintosh, Alexander, Moa Creek
Mcintosh, James K., Poolburn
Mcintosh, Robert A., Moa Creek
Mcintosh, Robert, Chatto Creek
Mcintosh, W. K., Poolburn
McKnight, W., Matakanui
McLean, John, CromweU
McLennan, Mrs.,.Auripo
McLoughUn, Thomas, Luggate
Mead, John (per William Brown), Tarras ..
Menzies, James, Gorge Creek, Roxburgh ..
Middleton, D. S., Northburn, Lowburn

Ferry
MUlar, J. H., Tarras
Moffatt, Mrs. C, and Hurley, Michael,

Makarore Wharf
Moran, E. J., Matakanui
Moran, Mrs. Lucy, Lauder
Morris, C. J., Albert Town
Morris. Dr. G. A.. Cromwell
Munro, Donald, Tarras
Munro. Ililison. and Henderson. Lindis Pass.

Tarras
Munro, Kenneth, Tarras
Munro, P. (I. ('., Mount Thomas. Kurow ..
Munro, Tertius M., Omarama
Naylor, W. D., Poolburn
Naylor, Joseph, Matakanui
Nevill, James, Moa Creek
Nevill, Thomas, Moa (Ireek
NevUl, W. R., Moa Creek
Neville, Mrs. Jane, Moa Creek
Nichols, Mrs. H. H. (per W. A. Scaife),

Mount Pisa, Cromwell
Nicolson, Donald, Oturehua vNoone, Charles, Poolburn
Norman, W., Matakanui
O'Dea, Rev. Father P., Omakau
Olds, Richard, Cromwell
Oliver, John R., Bendigo
Partridge, G., CromweU
Partridge, F. W., Lowburn
Patterson, W., Hawea Flat
Peek, Alfred S., Matakanui
Penglase, William, Poolburn
Percy, James, Matakanui
Perriam Bros., Gibbstown
Porriam Bros., Lowburn Ferry
Perriam, J. W., Queensberry
PhiUps, Robert A., Tar-w

804
689

5427
1050
706
826

4547
238
130

880
ISO
57!)
879

1705
204

25017

208
283

8

1476
503
200

609

2414
12

415

180
984
406
1740
697
53(1

1430
3616

457
618
453

2532
4132

925
710

ool I
1100
530
72(1

4863
315
155

5197
790
220
590
976

NU
280

24382

212
230

38
50

1438
761
788

26
731

2310
4

NU
555

435
1071
57!)

1901
759
554

2251
3126

490
021
748

224(1
3551

1830
300

1824
557

360
1577

95

329
990
100

131(1
1222

4237
1009

1112
1224

3000
820
374
305

11 52
1137
1172

27797

101!)
721

Nil
1100
470
509

1014
1224
1194

28400

174
1177
228
203
354
260
100
313
303
134-
60

370

201
1225
530

Nil
278
291
144
295
384
109

Nil
285
979

Nil
250

1447

720
311

1223
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